
Participant Affiliation Email
Ashley Allen Jones Conservation Innovation Fund; i2Capital Corp aallen@i2capitalcorp.com
Doug Austin (SC) EPA; Chesapeake Bay Program Office (CBPO) austin.douglas@epa.gov
Jenna Beckett (SC) Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay jbeckett@allianceforthebay.org
Jess Blackburn Stakeholders' Advisory Committee jblackburn@allianceforthebay.org
Katie Brownson (SC) US Forest Service katherine.brownson@usda.gov
Elliott Campbell (SC) MD Dept of Natural Resources (MD DNR) elliott.campbell@maryland.gov
Ruth Cassilly University of Maryland; Chesapeake Bay Program Office (CBPO) ruthtcassilly@hotmail.com
Amanda Cather American Farmland Trust; Plow and Stars Farm acather@farmland.org
Emma Chaplin Penn State University emc6395@psu.edu
Denise Coleman (v) PA Natural Resources Conservation Service denise.coleman@usda.gov
John Cox (v) Lancaster Clean Water Partners; (formerly) Turkey Hill Dairy coxconsulting4u@gmail.com
Callan Dever Conservation Innovation Fund cwdever@conservationinnovationfund.org
Matt Ehrhart Stroud Water Research Center mehrhart@stroudcenter.org
Patrick Fleming Franklin & Marshall College pfleming@fandm.edu
Annika Fuller (v) Dairy Farms of America annika.fuller2@dfamilk.com

Andrew Gavin Susquehanna River Basin Commission agavin@srbc.gov
Helen Golimowski Devereux Consulting helen@devereuxconsulting.com
Aaron Harris (v) Land O'Lakes agharris@landolakes.com

Elizabeth Hoffman Maryland Dept of Agriculture elizabeth.hoffman@maryland.gov
Eric Hughes EPA hughes.eric@epa.gov
Kristen Hughes Evans Sustainable Chesapeake kristen@susches.org
Harry Huntley Environmental Policy Innovation Center (EPIC) hhuntley@policyinnovation.org
Jeni Keisman USGS; STAC jkeisman@usgs.gov
Jason Keppler MD Dept of Agriculture jason.keppler@maryland.gov
Marel King Chesapeake Bay Commission (CBC) mking@chesbay.us
Caroline Kleis Chesapeake Research Consortium (CRC) kleis.caroline@epa.gov
Janae Klingler Maola Local Dairies jklingler@mdvamilk.com
Scott Knoche (SC) Morgan State Unversity, PEARL; STAC scott.knoche@morgan.edu
Yusuke Kuwayama (Co-Chair) University of Maryland, Baltimore County (UMBC); STAC kuwayama@umbc.edu
Rachel Lamb Maryland Department of the Environment (MDE) rachel.lamb@maryland.gov
Christina Lyerly Maryland Department of the Environment (MDE) christina.lyerly@maryland.gov
Timothy Male Environmental Policy Innovation Center (EPIC) tmale@policyinnovation.org
Kristy Miron (v) Land O'Lakes kamiron@landolakes.com
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Kendalynn Morris Joint Global Change Research Institute kendalynn.morris@pnnl.gov
Alisha Mulkey MD Dept of Agriculture alisha.mulkey@maryland.gov
Alexandra Neumann Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay aneumann@allianceforthebay.org
David Newburn (SC) University of Maryland dnewburn@umd.edu
Leah Palm-Forster (Co-Chair) University of Delaware; STAC leahhp@udel.edu
Jonathan Rak Virginia Department of Environmental Quality jonathan.rak@deq.virginia.gov
Sara Ramotnik Choose Clean Water Coalition/ Stakeholders' Advisory Committee ramotniks@nwf.org
Scott Raubenstine Perdue AgriBusiness scott.raubenstine@perdue.com
Jake Reilly National Fish and Wildlife Foundation jake.reilly@nfwf.org
Mauricio Rosales Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay mrosales@allianceforthebay.org
Timothy Rosen ShoreRivers Trosen@shorerivers.org
Matt Royer Penn State University mroyer@psu.edu
Mike Runge USGS Eastern Ecological Science Center (STAC) mrunge@usgs.gov
Shea Ruyak Conservation Innovation Fund sruyak@conservationinnovationfund.org
Kristen Saacke Blunk Headwaters LLC kristen@headwaters-llc.org
Brittany Smith Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay bsmith@allianceforthebay.org
Rod Synder (v) Junction Strategies, LLC.; (formerly) EPA rsnyder@junctionstrategies.com
Kurt Stephenson (SC) Virginia Tech kurts@vt.edu
Patrick Thompson Energy Works pthompson@energyworks.com
Lisa Wainger (Co-Chair) University of Maryland, Center for Environmental Science (UMCES) wainger@umces.edu
Steven Wallander USDA Economic Research Service steve.wallander@usda.gov
Jeremy Weaver (v) Weaver Environmental Consulting weaverenvironmentalconsulting@gmail.com
Douglas Wolfgang PA State Conservation Commission dowolfgang@pa.gov
Sarah Xenophon PA State Conservation Commission sxenophon@pa.gov
Andy Young (v) Keystone Dairy andy@keystonedairy.com

(SC) = Steering Committee
(v) = virtual


